
Results of TMF 1000 B YARIS
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No
42

59

33

26

83

77

56

71

29

89

94

41

Driver
SEMIH SUNA

OMER DOGAN

HALIL FISTIK

FETI AL

FATIH SENHISAR

SINAN AKIMAN

ALTUG INAN

CEVAT YILDIRIM

AVNI PALA

OZDEM VELI ERDEM

ABDULLAH KOKEN

SEDAT BULDUK

Total Tm
21:30.578

21:44.818

22:02.296

22:17.983

22:28.843

22:51.172

22:52.723

22:52.737

23:22.831

23:48.229

21:57.482

--.---

Laps
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

0

Best Tm
2:07.131

2:08.947

2:11.529

2:12.197

2:13.252

2:14.388

2:14.405

2:15.811

2:18.956

2:17.640

2:39.875

--.---

Gap
--.---

14.240

17.477

15.687

10.860

22.328

1.551

0.014

30.093

25.398

2 laps

8 laps

Diff.
--.---

14.240

31.717

47.405

58.265

1:20.593

1:22.144

1:22.159

1:52.252

2:17.650

2 laps

10 laps

Status
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

DNS

TURKIYE MOTOSIKLET FEDERASYONU
TURKIYE PIST SAMPIYONASI 6. AYAK 29-30 EYLUL 2012

30-09-12

13:15:57

 Tarih  :

 Saat  :

BAHADIR BATIR
Yaris Direktoru

Yayinlanma Saati :

HASFED Timing Solutions


